LAQUA Laatste Kans - 22 december 2024
LEUVEN - Sportoase, 22/12/2024

Programmanr. 17 400m vrije slag 9-10 jaar
22/12/2024 - 15:42 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023
Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt
9 jaar, Jongens
1. BOZ Fehmi Bartu ZORO/11197/15 7:15.61 6:19.08 175
50m: 45.75 45.75 150m: 2:20.50 48.14 250m: 3:58.04 49.21 350m: 5:34.16 47.61
100m: 1:32.36 46.61 200m: 3:08.83 48.33 300m: 4:46.55 48.51 400m: 6:19.08 44,92
2. TIELEMANS Wolf STZ/11181/15 6:53.69 6:39.91 149
saei
50m: 4411 4411 150m: 2:26.08 51.77 250m: 4:10.02 51.69 350m: 5:53.13 52.07
100m: 1:34.31 50.20 200m: 3:18.33 52.25 300m: 5:01.06 51.04 400m: 6:39.91 46.78
3. WAGEMANS Daan ALZV/11185/15 NT 6:4851 140
50m: 47.62 47.62 150m: 2:32.53 52.96 250m: 4:17.90 53.02 350m: 6:00.22 50.80
100m: 1:39.57 51.95 200m: 3:24.88 52.35 300m: 5:09.42 51.52 400m: 6:48.51 48.29
4, JANUARIUS Jules STZ/11185/15  7:20.90 7:12.72 118
50m:; 47.06 47.06 150m: 2:36.59 55.07 250m:  4:27.71 55.36 350m: 6:19.79 55.16
100m: 1:41.52 54.46 200m: 3:32.35 55.76 300m: 5:24.63 56.92 400m: 7:12.72 52.93
10 jaar, Jongens
1. NABIULLIN Tim SCZ/11111/14 6:17.96 6:09.32 189
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:13.23 47.12 250m: 3:48.20 47.56 350m: 5:24.30 47.32
100m: 1:26.11 45.16 200m: 3:00.64 47.41 300m: 4:36.98 48.78 400m: 6:09.32 45.02
2. HAAN Alexander STZ/11169/14  6:35.99 6:28.47 163
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:21.26 50.68 250m: 4:03.57 51.05 350m: 5:42.57 49.28
100m: 1:30.58 48.21 200m: 3:12.52 51.26 300m: 4:53.29 49.72 400m: 6:28.47 45.90
3. NABIULLIN Max SCZ/11112/14  6:48.46 6:34.43 155
50m:; 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:21.40 50.97 250m: 4:05.46 52.30 350m: 5:48.35 51.33
100m: 1:30.43 48.49 200m: 3:13.16 51.76 300m: 4:57.02 51.56 400m: 6:34.43 46.08
4. YAKILI Furkan BEST/11158/14 6:51.59 6:37.82 151
50m: 45.92 45.92 150m: 2:26.48 49.74 250m: 4:08.78 51.15 350m: 5:49.11 49.44
100m: 1:36.74 50.82 200m: 3:17.63 51.15 300m: 4:59.67 50.89 400m: 6:37.82 48.71
5. DUDLEY John Andrew LAQUA/11626/147:21.75 6:50.42 138
50m: 43.20 43.20 150m: 2:26.56 53.29 250m: 4:13.97 53.99 350m: 6:02.86 54.16
100m: 1:33.27 50.07 200m: 3:19.98 53.42 300m: 5:08.70 54.73 400m: 6:50.42 47.56
6. TOBAC Rik KLSVZ/11147/14 NT 8:06.48 83
50m: 54.47 54.47 150m: 3:00.18 1:02.80 250m: 5:05.41 1:01.75 350m: 7:04.68 57.37
100m: 1:57.38 1:02.91 200m: 4:03.66 1:03.48 300m: 6:07.31 1:01.90 400m: 8:06.48 1:01.80
9 jaar, Meisjes
1. SIMONS Hanna TRUST/21245/15 NT 6:54.21 174
50m: 44.27 44.27 150m: 2:30.29 53.31 250m: 4:17.70 53.35 350m: 6:04.60 53.40
100m: 1:36.98 52.71 200m: 3:24.35 54.06 300m: 5:11.20 53.50 400m: 6:54.21 49.61
2. NIJS Loes TRUST/21234/15 NT 6:54.85 173
50m: 49.02 49.02 150m: 2:33.78 53.49 250m: 4:17.70 52.84 350m: 6:05.91 55.93
100m: 1:40.29 51.27 200m: 3:24.86 51.08 300m: 5:09.98 52.28 400m: 6:54.85 48.94
10 jaar, Meisjes
1. WEGENER Lena SCZ/21107/14 7:00.74 6:08.21 247
50m: 40.38 40.38 150m: 2:14.08 47.54 250m: 3:49.91 48.12 350m: 5:23.49 46.53
100m: 1:26.54 46.16 200m: 3:01.79 47.71 300m: 4:36.96 47.05 400m: 6:08.21 44,72
2. TYAGI Yashwini LAQUA/21570/146:35.23 6:18.95 227
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:19.57 48.70 250m: 3:57.31 48.82 350m: 5:33.39 47.32
100m: 1:30.87 47.72 200m: 3:08.49 48.92 300m: 4:46.07 48.76 400m: 6:18.95 45.56
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LAQUA Laatste Kans - 22 december 2024

LEUVEN - Sportoase, 22/12/2024

Programmanr. 17, Meisjes, 400m vrije slag, 10 jaar

Rang
3. MECHROUBI Yasmina
50m: 41.08  41.08
100m: 1:28.71 47.63
4. CASTELEYN Dieuwertje
50m: 4259 4259
100m: 1:32.36  49.77
5. BOGAERTS Enya
50m; 45.62 45.62
100m: 1:36.84 51.22
6. WEST Robin
50m: 42.06  42.06
100m: 1:31.81 49.75
7. PEETERS RUCHE Alicia
50m: 43.82  43.82
100m: 1:32.88  49.06
8. NECULAE Maria lulia
50m: 48.33  48.33
100m: 1:42.49 54.16
9. SMEETS Lou
HT
50m; 49.79 49.79
100m: 1:47.17 57.38

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Inschr.
STZ/21164/14  6:27.95
2:18.80 50.09 250m: 3:58.25
3:08.11 49.31 300m: 4:48.12
HZA/21105/14 6:46.92
2:22.76 50.40 250m: 4:01.91
3:12.84 50.08 300m: 4:52.49
SCZz/21108/14  7:00.46
2:27.89 51.05 250m:  4:09.59
3:19.10 51.21 300m: 5:01.05
TRUST/21231/14 NT
2:21.42 49.61 250m: 4:07.67
3:15.12 53.70 300m: 4:59.75
STZ/21162/14  7.00.68
2:24.69 51.81 250m: 4:11.85
3:18.01 53.32 300m: 5:05.26
ALZV/21186/14 NT
2:40.95 58.46 250m:; 4:38.62
3:39.66 58.71 300m: 5:37.38
BEST/21169/14 7:26.66
2:46.13 58.96 250m:
3:47.99 1:01.86 300m:

Tijd Pnt
6:26.42 214
50.14 350m: 5:38.07
49.87 400m: 6:26.42
6:28.44 211
49.07 350m: 5:41.03
50.58 400m: 6:28.44
6:38.78 195
50.49 350m: 5:51.33
51.46 400m: 6:38.78
6:39.76 193
52.55 350m: 5:51.13
52.08 400m: 6:39.76
6:51.50 177
53.84 350m: 5:59.45
53.41 400m: 6:51.50
7:32.40 133
58.96 350m: 6:37.48
58.76 400m: 7:32.40
7:53.01 116
350m:

400m: 7:53.01

49.95
48.35

48.54
47.41

50.28
47.45

51.38
48.63

54.19
52.05

1:00.10
54.92
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